
 

 

 New Bachpan Academy, Jawad 
 Academic & Activity Calendar 2023-24 

 
S.No. Date Day Activity 

01 04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti 
02 07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday 

03 14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 
04 22-04-2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr/ Parshuram Jayanti 

05 01-05-2023 
to 

01-07-2023 

  
Summer Break 

06 05-05-2023 Friday Budh Poornima 

07 24-06-2023 Saturday PTM 
08 29-06-2023 Thursday Eid-Ul-Adha 

09 03-07-2023 Monday Guru Poornima 

10 22-07-2023 Saturday PTM 
11 29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram 

12 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
13 26-08-2023 Saturday PTM 

14 30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

15 01-09-2023 
to  

09-09-2023 

  
PT-1 (Periodic Test) 

16 05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day 

17 07-09-2023 Thursday Janmashtami 
18 18-09-2023 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 

19 25-09-2023 Monday Dol Gyaras 
20 28-09-2023 Thursday Eid-Milad-un-Nabi 

21 30-09-2023 Saturday PTM 
22 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

23 21-10-2023 Saturday PTM 

24 24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra 
25 27-10-2023 

to 
08-11-2023 

  
MOY Exams 

26 28-10-2023 Saturday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 
27 10-11-2023 Friday Dhanteras 

28 11-11-2023 Saturday Narak Chaturdashi 
29 12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali 

30 13-11-2023 Monday Gowardhan Pooja 



 

 

31 14-11-2023 Tuesday Childrens Day 

32 15-11-2023 Wednesday Bhai dooj 
33 27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

34 23-12-2023 Saturday Christmas Celebration & PTM 
35 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Day 

36 29-12-2023 
to 04-01-

2024  

 Winter Break 

37 15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sakranti 

38 20-01-2024 Saturday PTM 

 26-01-2024 Friday Republic day 
39 27-01-2024 Saturday Annual Day 

40 05-02-2024 
to 

10-02-2024 

  
PT-2 (Periodic Test) 

41 24-02-2024 Saturday Ravidas Jayanti 

42 02-03-2024 Saturday PTM 
43 08-03-2024 Friday MahaShivratri 

44 11-03-2024  
To 

22-03-2024 

  
EOY Exams 

45 25-03-2024 Monday Holi 

46 29-03-2024 Friday Good friday 
47 30-03-2024 Saturday Result Declaration 

End of Session 2023-24 

 


